Any change to the price list will automatically apply from the date indicated 
on the new price list. Unless otherwise agreed, packaging is determined and prepared by the 
Seller. It is not taken back. 
3.2 Minimum per order 
Seller’s acceptable minimum amount per order is one thousand five hundred (1,500) Euro. Orders 
with less value than the above minimum amount will be additionally charged with two hundred and 
fifty (250) Euro. 
3.3 Payment terms 
Invoices are payable on the due date shown on the invoice by bank transfer. 
Unless expressly sated otherwise, payment terms are prepayment, or subject to Seller’s approval,